134 Recessed
softlighter
Softlighter Single Cell
COM4 Integration
Optics
•  Precise pattern Hexaprism optic for all-round glare control and maximum eficiency
•  Intermediate Brightness Zone technology using Satine Acrylic material
•  Single cell hexaprism light source options:

135Recessed
softlighter
Order Codes
Softlighter Single Cell HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
LED 1950 Lumen (21W)* SLSY17PXT SLSY17PXTEM
T5 2 x 20W ECO SFSH220PXT SFSH220PXTEM
TC-L 1 x 55W SFSH155PXT SFSH155PXTEM
Softlighter Twin Cell HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
LED 3750 Lumen (38W)* SLTY35PXT SLTY35PXTEM
T5 4 x 14W SFTH414PXT SFTH414PXTEM
T5 2 x 20W ECO SFTH220PXT SFTH220PXTEM
TC-L 2 x 40W SFTH240PXT SFTH240PXTEM
TC-L 2 x 55W  SFTH255PXT SFTH255PXTEM
Options
DALI / SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. SFSY220PXT
EASYTEST Add sufix /ET i.e. SFSH220PXT/ET
COMEPS Add sufix /EP i.e. SFSH220PXT/EP
COMMAND 4 Replace H with Q4Y i.e. SFSQ4Y220PXT
COMET Add sufix /CT i.e. SFSH220PXT/CT
SPRING T INTEGRATION** Replace XT with ST i.e. SFSH220PST
PLASTERBOARD INSTALLATION FRAME SFTPBF
*Note: DALI Dimming as standard on LED version
** For speciic Spring T ceilings only. See Ceiling Integration Guide
Lamp Performance